Flow Metering and Monitoring Systems
6
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden

Sight glasses for smaller flows and higher operating
temperatures are available upon request.
Model Coding:
Order Number: DG01   F.   2.   3.   M
Flow indicator (with wiper-type
cleaning system)
Monitored media (liquid, gas):
(for version without rotor, select 0)
F = Liquids
G = Gases
Models:
1 = without rotor
2 = with rotor
Connection:
1 = G1/4 female thread
2 = G3/8 female thread
3 = G1/2 female thread
4 = G3/4 female thread
5 = G1 female thread
6 = G1-1/4 female thread
7 = G1-1/2 female thread
Materials:
M = Brass
E = Stainless steel
Nominal sizes and flow rates:
Con- without rotor with rotor
nec- Qmax. Qmin. (GPM / l/m) Qmax.
tion (GPM / (GPM/
G l/min) 1 cSt 40 cSt 41-150 cSt l/m)
1/4 3.20 / 12 0.10 / 0.4 0,53 / 2.0 0.80 / 3.0 1.0 / 4.0
3/8 4.75 / 18 0.16 / 0.6 0.53 / 2.0 0.80 / 3.0 2.1 / 8.0
1/2 7.90 / 30 0.26 / 1.0 0.80 / 3.0 0.92 / 3.5 3.2 / 12
3/4 16.0 / 60 0.26 / 1.0 0.80 / 3.0 0.92 / 3.5 6.6 / 25
1 24.0 / 90 0.42 / 1.6 0.80 / 3.0 0.92 / 3.5 10 / 40
1 1/4 40.0 / 150 2.10 / 8.0 1.00 / 4.0 1.32 / 5.0 21 / 80
1 1/2 58.0 / 220 2.10 / 8.0 1.32 / 5.0 1.32 / 5.0 26 / 100
DG01.x. 1 (without rotor)
Connection L A/F D Weight
(G) (inch / mm) (inch / mm) (inch / mm) (lbs / kg)
1/4 2.80 / 71 1.42 / 36 1.18 / 30 0.66 / 0.3
3/8 2.80 / 71 1.42 / 36 1.18 / 30 0.66 / 0.3
1/2 3.39 / 86 1.81 / 46 1.57 / 40 1.32 / 0.6
3/4 3.70 / 94 1.81 / 46 1.57 / 40 1.32 / 0.6
1 4.09 / 104 1.81 / 46 1.57 / 40 1.32 / 0.6
1 1/4 4.72 / 120 2.56 / 65 2.56 / 65 3.30 / 1.5
1 1/2 5.12 / 130 2.56 / 65 2.56 / 65 3.52 / 1.6
DG01.x. 2 (with rotor)
Connection L A/F D Weight
(G) (inch / mm) (inch / mm) (inch / mm) (lbs / kg)
1/4 2.76 / 70 1.42 / 36 1.18 / 30 0.66 / 0.3
3/8 2.80 / 71 1.42 / 36 1.18 / 30 0.66 / 0.3
1/2 3.35 / 85 1.81 / 46 1.57 / 40 1.32 / 0.6
3/4 3.74 / 95 1.81 / 46 1.57 / 40 1.32 / 0.6
1 4.13 / 105 1.81 / 46 1.57 / 40 1.32 / 0.6
1 1/4 4.72 / 120 2.76 / 70 2.56 / 65 3.30 / 1.5
1 1/2 5.12 / 130 2.76 / 70 2.56 / 65 3.52 / 1.6
Dimensions:
DG01.x.1 DG01.x.2